

**WATER MAIN CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT WT8050**

BID OPENING DATE: THURSDAY, October 25, 2018, 2:00 PM

ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	ITEM	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1 Team Ghilotti		2 Maggiora & Ghilotti		3 Argonaut Constructors		4 D & D Pipelines		5 Kerex Engineering		6 Lister Construction		7 California Trenchless		8 Cratus		AVERAGE UNIT PRICE ESTIMATE	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 42,380.00	\$ 42,380.00	\$ 138,909.00	\$ 138,909.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 68,286.13	\$ 68,286.13
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 22,150.00	\$ 22,150.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 23,118.75	\$ 23,118.75
3	Verification of Existing Utilities & Facilities	LS	1	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,268.75	\$ 21,268.75
4	Furnish and Install 8" C900 Class 200 PVC Waterline	LF	4754	\$120.00	\$570,480.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 613,266.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 665,560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 713,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 713,100.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 850,966.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 736,870.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,212,270.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,188,500.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 836,704.00
5	Furnish and Install 6" Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	7	\$7,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$ 10,174.00	\$ 71,218.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 68,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 10,046.75	\$ 70,327.25
6	Furnish and Install 1" Water Service Laterals	EA	122	\$1,000.00	\$122,000.00	\$ 2,238.00	\$ 273,036.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 244,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 231,800.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 512,400.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 225,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$ 2,461.00	\$ 300,242.00
7	Furnish and Install 8" Gate Valve	EA	12	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 2,335.00	\$ 28,020.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,759.38	\$ 33,112.50
8	Furnish and Install Zone Valve Assembly	LF	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,534.38	\$ 15,068.75
9	Furnish and Install Combination Air Valve	EA	3	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 17,700.00
10	Furnish and Install House Supply Line	LF	60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 155.63	\$ 9,337.50
11	Furnish and Install Blow-off Valve	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,637.50	\$ 4,637.50
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNTS:</b>				<b>\$900,480.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,138,270.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,269,269.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,275,980.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,283,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,377,566.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,494,770.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,582,970.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,776,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,399,803.13</b>	